Concours Mondioring FCl a Oradea (Roumanie) des 11 et 12 novembre 2023

Juge : M. Jean-Maurice Willig (France)

11 novembre 2023

Echelon 1

Zuko Zeg Version Malines BBM
Arlecchino del Mario Star BBM
Korsa Ultra BBM
Vanila of Braveheart Oradinum BBM
Golgoth of Braveheart Oradinum BBM
Black Mask Siculium Hippia BBM
Echelon 2

Ottlienger's Mork BBM
Negra ot Dachewski BBM
Cyclon BBM
Ford of Braveheart Oradinum BBM
Echelon 3

Chief's Law The Storm Spirit BBM
Galilei of Braveheart Oradinum BBM
T-Rara of Braveheart Oradinum BBM
Kenobi Obi of Braveheart Oradium BBM
Cronos BBM
Black Drive Fire BBM
Katana of Braveheart Oradinum BBM
D- Argos BBM

12 novembre 2023

Echelon 1

Black Mask Siculium Hippia BBM
Korsa Ultra BBM
Zuko Zeg Version Malines BBM
Master Iz Komandy Azart BBM
Ice BBM
Echelon 2

Negra ot Dachewski BBM
Ford of Braveheart Oradinum BBM
Echelon 3

Galilei of Braveheart Oradinum BBM
Kenobi Obi of Braveheart Oradium BBM
Fasther Duma's BBM
T-Rara of Braveheart Oradinum BBM
Chief's Law The Storm Spirit BBM
Black Drive Fire BBM
Katana of Braveheart Oradinum BBM
Cally of Sabbanis BA

Duca Ciprian

Stoica loana

lonut Juganaru
Andrei Florin Giurgiu
Andrei Florin Giurgiu
Pravdencu Vasile

Robert Caraman
Alex lliev

Semenea Doru
Marius Cristian Groza

levgen Liashov
Christoph Kerschner
Bondar Alexandru
Bondar Alexandru
Anghel Lucian loan
Sergey Bykov
Bondar Alexandru
Gal Loredan

Pravdencu Vasile
lonut Juganaru
Duca Ciprian
Nataliia Lakoshko
Risa Juraj

Alex lliev
Marius Cristian Groza

Christoph Kerschner
Bondar Alexandru
Ovidiu Muresan
Bondar Alexandru
levgen Liashov
Sergey Bykov
Bondar Alexandru
Geroge Chatzikostis

198
193
186.5
118
149
154

284.5
262
196

190.5

374.5
369
353
318
305
296

272.5
242

189.5
156
155
153
125

212.5
141

380
352
352
346.67
343.5
327
290.5
64



